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Age Division: Youth
Number of Top Times: All

Mark

Individual Top Marks

ConvertRnd Name

AgelYr

Girls Youth 100m Dash

q - QUAL
1 13.40 q
2 13.53
3 13.68
4 14.20
5 14.38
6 14.40
7 14.45
8 14.59
9 14.95
10 15.04
11 15.27
12 15.30
13 15.34
14 15.49
15 15.90
16 16.13
17 16.20
18 16.27
19 16.89
20 17.34
21 18.36
Boys Youth 100m Dash
q - QUAL
1 12.55
2 12.77
3 13.10
4 13.35
5 13.66
6* 13.67
6* 13.67
8* 13.72
8* 13.72
10 13.83
11 14.09
12 14.47
13 14.68
14 14.69
15 15.08
16 15.18
17 15.61
18* 15.67
18* 15.67
20 15.68
21 15.75
22 16.17
23 16.19
24 16.84
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13.40 19 .
Teymouri, Angelina
Stockton, Nikki
Price, Camille
Agyekum, Ama-Jamia
Nodine, Briana
Ogbuagu, Adaobi
Humphries, Meagan
Lawrence, Faith
Horton, Jameela
Mucha, Alexis
Burton, Emily
Bomar, Jacie
Maldonado, Lindsey
Piper, Syrai
Bryant, Sophie
Duenas, Katalina
Hunter, Allison
Costello, Cassidy
Cardosa, Krystal
Kelley, Jordyn
Maldonado, Evelyn

12.40 19 .
Lewis, Dominic
Hawkins, Michael
Mucha, Alexander
Cabrera, Isaiah
Valenzuela, Nickolas
Khoo, Melvin
Srinivasan, Navin
Woods, Clayton
Solano, GianMarco
Jefferson, William
Caradine, Jarrett
Barba, Louie
Biggs, Jaylen
Rogers, Skylar
Julian, Caedmon
Gory, Kejhan
Lozano, Aaron
Millhench, Gavin
Gonzales, Benjamin
Betty, Evan
Bingham, Baylin
Martinez, Sebastian
Loftus, Jr, Kevin
Herrera, Diego
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13
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STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM

STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM
STORM

3/16/2019

4/6/2019
4/13/2019
3/23/2019
4/13/2019

4/6/2019
3/16/2019
4/20/2019
4/20/2019
4/13/2019
3/16/2019
4/13/2019
3/30/2019

4/6/2019
3/30/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
3/30/2019
4/13/2019
3/16/2019

4/6/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
3/23/2019
3/23/2019

4/6/2019
3/30/2019
3/30/2019
4/13/2019
3/16/2019
4/20/2019
4/13/2019
3/23/2019

4/6/2019
3/23/2019
4/13/2019
3/30/2019
4/13/2019
3/30/2019
4/13/2019
3/16/2019

01-SFVR-SCTC
16-VUS-Invite
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
06-WVE-SCTC-SCSS
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
16-VUS-Invite
01-SFVR-SCTC
22-SCTC-NVGB-BV
22-SCTC-NVGB-BV
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
01-SFVR-SCTC
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
11-NP-SCTC
16-VUS-Invite
11-NP-SCTC
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
11-NP-SCTC
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
01-SFVR-SCTC

16-VUS-Invite
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
06-WVE-SCTC-SCSS
06-WVE-SCTC-SCSS
16-VUS-Invite
11-NP-SCTC
11-NP-SCTC
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
01-SFVR-SCTC
22-SCTC-NVGB-BV
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
06-WVE-SCTC-SCSS
16-VUS-Invite
06-WVE-SCTC-SCSS
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
11-NP-SCTC
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
11-NP-SCTC
17-SCTC-LAF-TT
01-SFVR-SCTC
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Individual Top Marks
Number of Top Times: All
Mark ConvertRnd Name Age/Yr
25 17.38 P Uleman, Christian 14 STORM 4/6/2019  16-VUS-Invite
26 17.77 F Huynh, Khoa 13 STORM 4/20/2019 22-SCTC-NVGB-BV
27 20.47 F Awad, Adrian 13 STORM 3/23/2019  06-WVE-SCTC-SCSS
28 2374 F  Stella, Vincent 14 STORM 4/13/2019  17-SCTC-LAF-TT



